LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/8 Rev. 06/12/25
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Advantage Series Strip (AST)
LED Strip Fixture

Page 2/8 Rev. 06/12/25
SPEC.2124.B.0425
ORDERING GUIDE
Voltage Controls EM Options Options
UNC - 120 - 347V QCR35 - Quick Control Receptacle
(Allows addition of QCMS35 sensor accessory)
IMWS - Integral Microwave Motion Sensor2, 3
For programming, please see “Sensors Sequence of
Operations Charts”
EM - Battery Backup (120-347V)1 E6CN - 6ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E6CD - 6ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E10CN - 10ft cord 16/3 non-dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
E10CD - 10ft cord 16/5 dimming; no plug installed on TOP END
515P - 5-15 plug only (120V)
L515P - 5-15P Twistlock Plug (125V)
L615P - 6-15P Twistlock Plug (250V)
L715P - 7-15P Twistlock Plug (277V)
L2420P - 24-20P Twistlock Plug only 347V)
LxxCxx - Selectable Lock
(i.e. L84C30 = 84L/3000K)2, 3
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    AST    4    FS    CPD    UNC    QCR35    EM
Prefix Length Lumen Package Lens/Distribution
AST - Advantage Series Strip
(2nd Generation)
2 - 2ft
4 - 4ft
8 - 8ft
FS - Fully Selectable
(14L-20L-28L/3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K)
FS - Fully Selectable
(28L-42L-54L/3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K)
FS - Fully Selectable
(84L-96L-110L/3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K)
SPD - Square Polycarbonate Diffuse General Distribution
CPD - Curved Polycarbonate Diffuse General Distribution
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
832394 AST-2-BP AST 2ft Beauty Plate (Covers 4 inches)
832396 AST-4-BP AST 4ft Beauty Plate (Covers 4 inches)
832397 AST-8-BP AST 8ft Beauty Plate (Covers 4 inches)
832398 AST-CRAL AST Continuous Row Alignment Long Plate (Screw into fixture - Suspended and Surface Mount)
835513 AST-CRAS AST Continuous Row Alignment Short Plate (No screws - Surface Mount Only)
885922 AST-TGAJ AST-T Grid Alignment Bracket Joiner Kit (4ft/8ft only)
885923 AST-TGAE AST-T Grid Alignment Bracket Ender Kit (4ft/8ft only)
838272 AST-2-CRCK3 AST 2ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 Cables with quick connects - 3 wire power, 2 wire dimming)
838274 AST-4-CRCK3 AST 4ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 Cables with quick connects - 3 wire power, 2 wire dimming)
838275 AST-8-CRCK3 AST 8ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 Cables with quick connects - 3 wire power, 2 wire dimming)
845454 ASH-2 Asymmetrical Shield 2ft
845456 ASH-4 Asymmetrical Shield 4ft
845457 ASH-8 Asymmetrical Shield 8ft
832410 TCH3 3' Toggle Cable Hanger (2 per) - Up/Down Adjustable and Left/Right Adjustable
431373 TCH10 10' Toggle Cable Hanger (2 per)
783379R4 MCH10 10' Mini Hook Cable Hanger (2 per) - Up/Down Adjustable and Left/Right Adjustable
842373 QCMS35 Quick Control PIR Motion Sensor 3.5mm
808429 QCEA35 Quick Control Motion Elbow Extender 3.5mm
802874 QCALBMSD35 Quick Control Airlink Blue Motion Sensor 3.5mm
792552 QCREM Quick Control Remote Config Tool
838361 AST-SL AST Selector Lock Plate (if needed after installation)
832411 AST-2-WG AST 2ft Wireguard
832413 AST-4-WG AST 4ft Wireguard
832414 AST-8-WG AST 8ft Wireguard